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DEPORTES

42 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 12SESION ALCALA - TURNO 2
ALCALA, 8/5/2021

Prueba 5

08/05/2021 - 19:10

Fem., 400m Estilos

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 MARTINEZ JAEN, Sandra
4 NAVARRO REYES, Clara
5 MONTANO MUNOZ, Samara
6 MAQUEDA LLACH, Julia

Serie 2 de 2

1 GARCIA PEREZ, Cristina
2 MAQUEDA LLACH, Sofia
3 ESCOT DELGADQO, Irene
4 BOHORQUEZ CALERO, Andrea Mei
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MAQUEDA LLACH, Maria Luisa
HERNANDEZ SILVA, Andrea
REIG JIMENEZ, Paula
PADILLA GOMEZ, Carolina

AN

06
08
08
08

06
05
06

03
05
05
08

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Alcala
Mairena Aljarafe
Alcala
Mairena Aljarafe

Alcala
Mairena Aljarafe
Alcala
Mairena Aljarafe
Mairena Aljarafe
Mairena Aljarafe
Mairena Aljarafe
Alcala
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